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CLEISSON VIEIRA RAIMUNDI ***.350.409-** 8475 11 G-P1 Chapecó CIÊNCIA DA COMPUTAÇÃO 5000385 06/03/2017 06/01/2025 02/04/2025 202500100
MARINA AUREA DA SILVA ***.136.099-** 8476 12 G-P1 Chapecó LETRAS - PORTUGUÊS E ESPANHOL 5000404 10/03/2020 19/12/2024 02/04/2025 202400811
GABRIEL CHANDOHA ***.630.399-** 8477 12 G-P1 Laranjeiras do Sul AGRONOMIA 5000383 20/02/2019 16/12/2024 02/04/2025 202400812
GEOVANE FELIPE PADILHA ***.302.399-** 8478 13 G-P1 Realeza QUÍMICA 1152574 06/02/2018 06/01/2025 02/04/2025 202500101
GREICE CRISTINA CARVALHO ***.946.540-** 8479 13 G-P1 Realeza NUTRIÇÃO 5000410 26/02/2013 13/12/2024 02/04/2025 202400813
EDUARDA CAMILA BAU GRIGOL ***.913.479-** 8480 14 G-P1 Realeza NUTRIÇÃO 5000410 27/02/2020 06/01/2025 02/04/2025 202500102
SUELEN APARECIDA ZANELLA ***.762.009-** 8481 14 G-P1 Realeza NUTRIÇÃO 5000410 20/07/2018 14/12/2024 02/04/2025 202400814
JULIANA CRISTINA MALACARNE ***.093.779-** 8482 15 G-P1 Realeza NUTRIÇÃO 5000410 27/02/2020 15/12/2024 02/04/2025 202400815
EMILY FIORI DE OLIVEIRA ***.026.579-** 8483 15 G-P1 Realeza CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS 1152571 13/02/2019 06/01/2025 02/04/2025 202500103
MARIA EDUARDA FERNANDES ***.781.679-** 8484 16 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 29/01/2020 16/12/2024 02/04/2025 202400816
LIAMARA AVILA ***.118.469-** 8485 16 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 10/03/2016 21/02/2025 02/04/2025 202500104
JULIANE DA SILVA MAURER ***.012.639-** 8486 17 G-P1 Laranjeiras do Sul CIÊNCIAS ECONÔMICAS 5000387 20/03/2015 07/02/2025 03/04/2025 202500105
JEFERSON VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA ***.285.289-** 8487 17 G-P1 Laranjeiras do Sul CIÊNCIAS ECONÔMICAS 5000387 06/09/2022 05/02/2025 03/04/2025 202500106
MATHEUS VIEIRA SANTOS ***.014.499-** 8488 18 G-P1 Chapecó CIÊNCIA DA COMPUTAÇÃO 5000385 15/12/2020 19/12/2024 03/04/2025 202400817
DANIELA MARCHEZE ***.678.280-** 8489 18 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 28/02/2018 25/12/2024 03/04/2025 202400818
DANIEL SANSSANOVIEZ ***.598.639-** 8490 19 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 03/02/2020 06/01/2025 03/04/2025 202500107
FRANCISCO HIGINO SCHÄFER ***.362.851-** 8491 19 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 19/02/2015 29/01/2025 03/04/2025 202500108
GIULIA MATOS FERNANDES ***.454.110-** 8492 20 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 15/12/2020 19/12/2024 03/04/2025 202400819
JAQUELINE ALVES ***.459.209-** 8493 20 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 14/03/2023 01/01/2025 03/04/2025 202500109
JERRI ANTONIO PUTON ***.149.369-** 8494 21 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 28/02/2018 06/01/2025 03/04/2025 202500110
JOÃO ELIAS DE CARVALHO WINCKLER ***.294.089-** 8495 21 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 13/03/2023 06/01/2025 03/04/2025 202500111
KAROLINE PAULEK ***.677.979-** 8496 22 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 19/02/2018 06/01/2025 03/04/2025 202500112
KATRINE ALMEIDA GARDA ***.670.749-** 8497 22 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 18/02/2021 17/12/2024 03/04/2025 202400820
KETLYN CHAYEN ZARDO DARIF ***.412.349-** 8498 23 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 24/06/2019 24/01/2025 03/04/2025 202500113
LEONARDO MARQUES VIEIRA ***.826.580-** 8499 23 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 19/07/2019 24/12/2024 03/04/2025 202400821
LISIANE BACKES ***.343.800-** 8500 24 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 28/02/2020 06/01/2025 03/04/2025 202500114
LORENZO DANIEL ROTTA ***.849.419-** 8501 24 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 29/01/2020 06/01/2025 03/04/2025 202500115
LUANA INDIANARA TONATTO MARIANO ***.056.020-** 8502 25 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 13/02/2017 26/12/2024 03/04/2025 202400822
MARCOS VINICIUS CAVALLI ***.940.019-** 8503 25 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 28/02/2020 06/01/2025 03/04/2025 202500116
NATÁLIA MÔNEGO ***.705.910-** 8504 26 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 28/02/2020 06/01/2025 03/04/2025 202500117
RAQUEL GADONSKI ***.163.880-** 8505 26 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 16/07/2019 17/12/2024 03/04/2025 202400823
TAIS MULLER DE SOUZA ***.231.859-** 8506 27 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 03/02/2020 24/01/2025 03/04/2025 202500118
EVELLYN DOS SANTOS ***.139.219-** 8507 27 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 04/02/2019 06/01/2025 03/04/2025 202500119
MADELAINE CAZAROTTO MARTINS ***.651.910-** 8508 28 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 22/12/2015 06/01/2025 03/04/2025 202500120
MARCOS VINICIUS WRUBEL ***.211.349-** 8509 28 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 29/01/2020 03/01/2025 03/04/2025 202500121
MAURICIO AMBROSINI ***.760.469-** 8510 29 G-P1 Chapecó ADMINISTRAÇÃO 5000376 17/02/2020 16/12/2024 03/04/2025 202400824
ÍNDIO DE SOUZA VEDOVATTO ***.736.069-** 8511 29 G-P1 Chapecó AGRONOMIA 1120217 06/01/2015 17/03/2025 03/04/2025 202500122
OBENSON MAURICE ***.727.088-** 8512 30 G-P1 Chapecó CIÊNCIA DA COMPUTAÇÃO 5000385 01/08/2017 17/01/2025 07/04/2025 202500123
SEBASTIEN LIONEL LUBIN ***.598.459-** 8513 30 G-P1 Chapecó CIÊNCIA DA COMPUTAÇÃO 5000385 18/07/2019 24/12/2024 07/04/2025 202400825
ALEXANDRA BAPTICHON DAMIS ***.678.789-** 8514 31 G-P1 Chapecó LETRAS - PORTUGUÊS E ESPANHOL 5000404 11/12/2018 17/12/2024 07/04/2025 202400826
ANGELA RÍBOLI MERISIO ***.419.549-** 8515 31 G-P1 Chapecó LETRAS - PORTUGUÊS E ESPANHOL 5000404 25/03/2020 20/12/2024 07/04/2025 202400827
DIANA CORRADI ***.814.739-** 8516 32 G-P1 Chapecó LETRAS - PORTUGUÊS E ESPANHOL 5000404 23/02/2012 19/12/2024 07/04/2025 202400828
EDUARDO RAFAEL FAGUNDES GABBI ***.566.779-** 8517 32 G-P1 Chapecó LETRAS - PORTUGUÊS E ESPANHOL 5000404 01/03/2018 17/12/2024 07/04/2025 202400829
HELLEN SCHUSTER ***.133.770-** 8518 33 G-P1 Chapecó LETRAS - PORTUGUÊS E ESPANHOL 5000404 12/02/2019 17/12/2024 07/04/2025 202400830
LAURA TUSCHINSKI PRATES ***.342.419-** 8519 33 G-P1 Chapecó LETRAS - PORTUGUÊS E ESPANHOL 5000404 29/01/2020 19/12/2024 07/04/2025 202400831
NAILA CASTILHO DE MESQUITA ***.513.702-** 8521 34 G-P1 Chapecó LETRAS - PORTUGUÊS E ESPANHOL 5000404 10/03/2020 18/12/2024 07/04/2025 202400833
WINISSIUS GEREMIA ***.291.619-** 8522 35 G-P1 Chapecó LETRAS - PORTUGUÊS E ESPANHOL 5000404 11/11/2015 19/12/2024 07/04/2025 202400834
CLAUDIO HENRIQUE FERREIRA DA COSTA ***.300.548-** 8523 35 G-P1 Chapecó MATEMÁTICA 1260434 06/02/2017 02/02/2025 07/04/2025 202500124
JIMMY ACCY ***.859.779-** 8524 36 G-P1 Chapecó MATEMÁTICA 1260434 11/12/2018 06/01/2025 07/04/2025 202500125
JULIAN STEPHAN WERLANG RANSAN ***.586.569-** 8525 36 G-P1 Chapecó MATEMÁTICA 1260434 25/01/2016 29/01/2025 07/04/2025 202500126
ADRIA EMANUELLE CUNHA DA SILVA ***.484.362-** 8526 37 G-P1 Chapecó PEDAGOGIA 5000402 04/02/2019 27/12/2024 07/04/2025 202400835
ANA JUÇARA DIAS ***.935.629-** 8527 37 G-P1 Chapecó PEDAGOGIA 5000402 03/02/2020 11/12/2024 07/04/2025 202400836
CAMILA FORESTI ***.684.469-** 8528 38 G-P1 Chapecó PEDAGOGIA 5000402 17/02/2020 09/12/2024 07/04/2025 202400837
CRISTINA POSSA ***.088.309-** 8529 38 G-P1 Chapecó PEDAGOGIA 5000402 24/03/2020 06/12/2024 07/04/2025 202400838
JANQUIELI ANA MACHADO PIRES ***.390.709-** 8530 39 G-P1 Chapecó PEDAGOGIA 5000402 14/03/2017 28/01/2025 07/04/2025 202500127
LAURA POTTIM KNONER ***.823.880-** 8531 39 G-P1 Chapecó PEDAGOGIA 5000402 28/06/2018 11/12/2024 07/04/2025 202400839
PATRICIA TOMAS DE SOUZA ***.776.068-** 8532 40 G-P1 Chapecó PEDAGOGIA 5000402 14/07/2017 23/12/2024 07/04/2025 202400840
PRISCILA VENDRAMETTO DA PAIXÃO ***.279.462-** 8533 40 G-P1 Chapecó PEDAGOGIA 5000402 30/01/2020 07/12/2024 07/04/2025 202400841
REBECA FAUSTINO TORRES DANELLI ***.436.884-** 8534 41 G-P1 Chapecó PEDAGOGIA 5000402 28/02/2019 17/12/2024 07/04/2025 202400842
OBENSON MAURICE ***.727.088-** 8536 42 G-P1 Chapecó CIÊNCIA DA COMPUTAÇÃO 5000385 01/08/2017 17/01/2025 23/04/2025 202500128
SEBASTIEN LIONEL LUBIN ***.598.459-** 8537 42 G-P1 Chapecó CIÊNCIA DA COMPUTAÇÃO 5000385 18/07/2019 24/12/2024 23/04/2025 202400844
ALEXANDRA BAPTICHON DAMIS ***.678.789-** 8538 43 G-P1 Chapecó LETRAS - PORTUGUÊS E ESPANHOL 5000404 11/12/2018 17/12/2024 23/04/2025 202400845
ANGELA RÍBOLI MERISIO ***.419.549-** 8539 43 G-P1 Chapecó LETRAS - PORTUGUÊS E ESPANHOL 5000404 25/03/2020 20/12/2024 23/04/2025 202400846
DIANA CORRADI ***.814.739-** 8540 44 G-P1 Chapecó LETRAS - PORTUGUÊS E ESPANHOL 5000404 23/02/2012 19/12/2024 23/04/2025 202400847
EDUARDO RAFAEL FAGUNDES GABBI ***.566.779-** 8541 44 G-P1 Chapecó LETRAS - PORTUGUÊS E ESPANHOL 5000404 01/03/2018 17/12/2024 23/04/2025 202400848
HELLEN SCHUSTER ***.133.770-** 8542 45 G-P1 Chapecó LETRAS - PORTUGUÊS E ESPANHOL 5000404 12/02/2019 17/12/2024 23/04/2025 202400849
LAURA TUSCHINSKI PRATES ***.342.419-** 8543 45 G-P1 Chapecó LETRAS - PORTUGUÊS E ESPANHOL 5000404 29/01/2020 19/12/2024 23/04/2025 202400850
MARIA EDUARDA ALBUQUERQUE ***.944.029-** 8544 46 G-P1 Chapecó LETRAS - PORTUGUÊS E ESPANHOL 5000404 03/02/2020 19/12/2024 23/04/2025 202400851
NAILA CASTILHO DE MESQUITA ***.513.702-** 8545 46 G-P1 Chapecó LETRAS - PORTUGUÊS E ESPANHOL 5000404 10/03/2020 18/12/2024 23/04/2025 202400852
WINISSIUS GEREMIA ***.291.619-** 8546 47 G-P1 Chapecó LETRAS - PORTUGUÊS E ESPANHOL 5000404 11/11/2015 19/12/2024 23/04/2025 202400853
CLAUDIO HENRIQUE FERREIRA DA COSTA ***.300.548-** 8547 47 G-P1 Chapecó MATEMÁTICA 1260434 06/02/2017 02/02/2025 23/04/2025 202500129
JIMMY ACCY ***.859.779-** 8548 48 G-P1 Chapecó MATEMÁTICA 1260434 11/12/2018 06/01/2025 23/04/2025 202500130
JULIAN STEPHAN WERLANG RANSAN ***.586.569-** 8549 48 G-P1 Chapecó MATEMÁTICA 1260434 25/01/2016 29/01/2025 23/04/2025 202500131
ADRIA EMANUELLE CUNHA DA SILVA ***.484.362-** 8550 49 G-P1 Chapecó PEDAGOGIA 5000402 04/02/2019 27/12/2024 23/04/2025 202400854
ANA JUÇARA DIAS ***.935.629-** 8551 49 G-P1 Chapecó PEDAGOGIA 5000402 03/02/2020 11/12/2024 23/04/2025 202400855
CAMILA FORESTI ***.684.469-** 8552 50 G-P1 Chapecó PEDAGOGIA 5000402 17/02/2020 09/12/2024 23/04/2025 202400856
CRISTINA POSSA ***.088.309-** 8553 50 G-P1 Chapecó PEDAGOGIA 5000402 24/03/2020 06/12/2024 23/04/2025 202400857
JANQUIELI ANA MACHADO PIRES ***.390.709-** 8554 51 G-P1 Chapecó PEDAGOGIA 5000402 14/03/2017 28/01/2025 23/04/2025 202500132
LAURA POTTIM KNONER ***.823.880-** 8555 51 G-P1 Chapecó PEDAGOGIA 5000402 28/06/2018 11/12/2024 23/04/2025 202400858
PATRICIA TOMAS DE SOUZA ***.776.068-** 8556 52 G-P1 Chapecó PEDAGOGIA 5000402 14/07/2017 23/12/2024 23/04/2025 202400859
PRISCILA VENDRAMETTO DA PAIXÃO ***.279.462-** 8557 52 G-P1 Chapecó PEDAGOGIA 5000402 30/01/2020 07/12/2024 23/04/2025 202400860
REBECA FAUSTINO TORRES DANELLI ***.436.884-** 8558 53 G-P1 Chapecó PEDAGOGIA 5000402 28/02/2019 17/12/2024 23/04/2025 202400861
ALAN DALBOSCO ***.236.270-** 8559 53 G-P1 Erechim GEOGRAFIA 1504208 02/09/2022 19/12/2024 23/04/2025 202400862
ROSEMIE BELIRA ***.603.649-** 8560 54 G-P1 Chapecó GEOGRAFIA 5000398 18/12/2018 13/01/2025 25/04/2025 202500133
MÔNICA LETICIA PETRY FERRI ***.071.470-** 8561 54 G-P1 Chapecó PEDAGOGIA 5000402 17/06/2019 07/01/2025 25/04/2025 202500134
VANESSA BOMKOSKI FIUZA ***.983.739-** 8562 55 G-P1 Realeza FÍSICA 1152572 03/03/2017 13/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400863
LETICIA DESSANTI TIECHER ***.452.809-** 8563 55 G-P1 Realeza NUTRIÇÃO 5000410 27/02/2020 06/01/2025 25/04/2025 202500135
EDUARDA ARTINI ALLES ***.578.238-** 8564 56 G-P1 Realeza LETRAS - PORTUGUÊS E ESPANHOL 5000406 06/03/2017 06/01/2025 25/04/2025 202500136
GABRIEL BARBACOVI ZANELLA ***.400.139-** 8565 56 G-P1 Realeza QUÍMICA 1152574 31/01/2019 19/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400864
ROSELAURE OCCEUS ***.886.309-** 8566 57 G-P1 Realeza CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS 1152571 14/12/2018 17/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400865
STEFHANI MAJORRY MEZOMO DOS REIS ***.069.879-** 8567 57 G-P1 Realeza CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS 1152571 23/03/2017 10/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400866
DIEIME TAINÁ PAZ DA SILVA ***.027.959-** 8568 58 G-P1 Realeza LETRAS - PORTUGUÊS E ESPANHOL 5000406 04/02/2019 06/01/2025 25/04/2025 202500137
ANDREIA AMARAL DE ALMEIDA ***.910.479-** 8569 58 G-P1 Laranjeiras do Sul CIÊNCIAS ECONÔMICAS 5000387 12/02/2016 16/01/2025 25/04/2025 202500138
VICTOR FILUS ***.113.979-** 8570 59 G-P1 Laranjeiras do Sul ENGENHARIA DE AQUICULTURA 5000392 19/02/2018 10/02/2025 25/04/2025 202500139
MAIARA HONETTA ***.663.360-** 8571 59 G-P1 Erechim GEOGRAFIA 1504208 28/04/2021 06/01/2025 25/04/2025 202500140
ANA JULIA DO CARMO BARBOSA ***.050.868-** 8572 60 G-P1 Erechim GEOGRAFIA 5000399 12/02/2019 17/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400867
ÉRICO JONATAN OLIVEIRA DE LIMA ***.930.904-** 8573 60 G-P1 Erechim GEOGRAFIA 5000399 04/02/2020 15/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400868
VANESSA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO ***.894.552-** 8574 61 G-P1 Erechim GEOGRAFIA 5000399 13/03/2020 16/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400869
ALMIR BARBOSA REIS NETO ***.460.431-** 8575 61 G-P1 Erechim ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO 5000384 07/02/2017 14/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400870
ARTHUR BORGES DIAS ***.694.430-** 8576 62 G-P1 Erechim ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO 5000384 30/01/2019 17/02/2025 25/04/2025 202500141
STEFANIA HOFF AMBOS ***.301.770-** 8577 62 G-P1 Erechim ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO 5000384 05/02/2018 06/01/2025 25/04/2025 202500142
BRUNA CAPRINI ***.119.780-** 8578 63 G-P1 Erechim CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS 1504207 03/05/2021 24/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400871
GUILHERME FELICIONI FERREIRA ***.493.178-** 8579 63 G-P1 Erechim CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS 1504207 26/04/2021 16/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400872
JOSÉ CARLOS FRIEDRICH ***.683.970-** 8580 64 G-P1 Erechim CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS 1504207 11/06/2021 14/02/2025 25/04/2025 202500143
JULIA KAROLINE ALVES ***.029.999-** 8581 64 G-P1 Erechim CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS 1504207 05/05/2021 17/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400873
LAVINYA MONFRON GUERRA ***.839.930-** 8582 65 G-P1 Erechim CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS 1504207 20/04/2021 17/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400874
LUCAS AIRAM RAMOS LIMA ***.037.788-** 8583 65 G-P1 Erechim CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS 1504207 26/04/2021 13/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400875
MEL CHRISTYNE OLIVEIRA PIRES ***.552.248-** 8584 66 G-P1 Erechim CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS 1504207 06/05/2021 19/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400876
SANDRA REGINA ROCHA ARANDA ***.561.090-** 8585 66 G-P1 Erechim FILOSOFIA 5000397 20/02/2017 16/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400877
TULIO DE ALMEIDA BERTAGNOLLI ***.093.200-** 8586 67 G-P1 Erechim FILOSOFIA 5000397 07/02/2012 16/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400878
WALDIR LUIZ TOMAZONI ***.960.300-** 8587 67 G-P1 Erechim FILOSOFIA 5000397 21/11/2014 14/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400879
GIOVANA PAULA ALBERTI ***.491.180-** 8588 68 G-P1 Erechim CIÊNCIAS SOCIAIS 5000408 14/02/2019 06/01/2025 25/04/2025 202500144
GUSTAVO MATIAS REMBOSKI ***.012.450-** 8589 68 G-P1 Erechim CIÊNCIAS SOCIAIS 5000408 03/02/2017 15/01/2025 25/04/2025 202500145
PATRÍCIA GARGIONI ***.451.580-** 8590 69 G-P1 Erechim CIÊNCIAS SOCIAIS 5000408 03/02/2011 06/01/2025 25/04/2025 202500146
SCARLATE DOS SANTOS ***.244.150-** 8591 69 G-P1 Erechim CIÊNCIAS SOCIAIS 5000408 20/02/2018 14/01/2025 25/04/2025 202500147
LETÍCIA DA CUNHA MONTEIRO ***.458.130-** 8592 70 G-P1 Erechim PEDAGOGIA 5000403 27/10/2021 16/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400880
BRUNA FEIDEN ***.263.840-** 8593 70 G-P1 Erechim HISTÓRIA 5000401 05/02/2021 20/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400881
CAROLINA ANGEL TESSMANN MENEGHELLO ***.090.700-** 8594 71 G-P1 Erechim HISTÓRIA 5000401 30/01/2019 27/01/2025 25/04/2025 202500148
EVERTON PUJOL GUTERRES ***.779.400-** 8595 71 G-P1 Erechim HISTÓRIA 5000401 22/07/2024 30/01/2025 25/04/2025 202500149
MAURICIO PEDROSO ***.044.160-** 8596 72 G-P1 Erechim HISTÓRIA 5000401 11/02/2016 28/02/2025 25/04/2025 202500150
NATALIA MATTOS VIEIRA ***.644.770-** 8597 72 G-P1 Erechim HISTÓRIA 5000401 29/01/2020 27/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400882



ADRIANA NATÁLIA ZANDONAI ***.263.950-** 8598 73 G-P1 Erechim HISTÓRIA 5000401 03/02/2012 05/02/2025 25/04/2025 202500151
GIULIA ALVARENGA PACHECO ***.980.918-** 8599 73 G-P1 Erechim ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO 5000384 01/02/2019 26/02/2025 25/04/2025 202500152
EYKO NATHAN SILVA DO PRADO ***.929.648-** 8600 74 G-P1 Erechim CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS 1504207 22/04/2021 17/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400883
BRUNA MACEDO SIMÕES SERGIO ***.367.118-** 8601 74 G-P1 Erechim CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS 1504207 18/06/2021 17/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400884
GABRIEL HENRIQUE KLEIN ***.403.790-** 8602 75 G-P1 Erechim CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS 1504207 26/04/2021 16/12/2024 25/04/2025 202400885


